10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager
Wastewater Maintenance
Superintendent

Senior Accountant

District Clerk

SCADA Technician/Industrial
Electrician

Finance Manager

Management Analyst |l

Wastewater Maintenance Worker 1|

Management Analyst I

Wastewater Maintenance Worker |l

Engineering Technician

Management Analyst |

Administrative Assistant Il

Wastewater Maintenance Worker Il

Maintenance Assistant

Wastewater Maintenance Worker |

Wastewater Maintenance Worker Il

Finance Manager

Other Positions Held Special District

Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)

Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)
Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)
Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)
Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)
Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)
Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)
Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)
Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)
Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)
Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)
Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)
Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)
Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)
Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)
Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)
Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)

Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)

Department

Administration

Public Works

Finance

Administration

Public Works

Finance

Administration

Public Works

Administration

Public Works

Administration

Administration

Administration

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Finance

Total Wages

$198,129

$140,335

$115,791

$103,474

$103,080

$102,374

$88,997

$80,687

$73,550

$68,882

$63,418

$61,744

$60,682

$58,663

$46,855

$41,897

$37,303

$25,134



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

Director

Director

Code Enforcement Officer

Director

Director

Director

Wastewater Maintenance Worker |

Wastewater Maintenance Worker |
Intern

Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)

Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)
Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)
Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)
Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)
Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)
Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)

Costa Mesa Sanitary District
(Orange)

Administration

Administration

Public Works

Administration

Administration

Administration

Public Works

Public Works

$21,240

$21,240

$20,342

$18,290

$17,405

$14,586

$5,339

$3,091



