	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Administration	\$198,129
2.	Wastewater Maintenance Superintendent		Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Public Works	\$140,335
3.	Senior Accountant		Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Finance	\$115,791
4.	District Clerk		Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Administration	\$103,474
5.	SCADA Technician/Industrial Electrician		Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Public Works	\$103,080
6.	Finance Manager		Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Finance	\$102,374
7.	Management Analyst II		Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Administration	\$88,997
8.	Wastewater Maintenance Worker III		Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Public Works	\$80,687
9.	Management Analyst II		Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Administration	\$73,550
10.	Wastewater Maintenance Worker II		Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Public Works	\$68,882
11.	Engineering Technician		Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Administration	\$63,418
12.	Management Analyst I		Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Administration	\$61,744
13.	Administrative Assistant II		Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Administration	\$60,682
14.	Wastewater Maintenance Worker II		Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Public Works	\$58,663
15.	Maintenance Assistant		Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Public Works	\$46,855
16.	Wastewater Maintenance Worker I		Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Public Works	\$41,897
17.	Wastewater Maintenance Worker II		Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Public Works	\$37,303
18.	Finance Manager		Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Finance	\$25,134

19.	Director	Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Administration	\$21,240
20.	Director	Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Administration	\$21,240
21.	Code Enforcement Officer	Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Public Works	\$20,342
22.	Director	Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Administration	\$18,290
23.	Director	Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Administration	\$17,405
24.	Director	Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Administration	\$14,586
25.	Wastewater Maintenance Worker I	Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Public Works	\$5,339
26.	Wastewater Maintenance Worker I Intern	Costa Mesa Sanitary District (Orange)	Public Works	\$3,091